

Title appeal-04/ 2025 (CIS-04 /2025)
CNR NO WBBB050000742025

Order No.06

01.07.2025.

Today is fixed for hearing of appeal.

Ld. Lawyer for the appellant and respondent are present today by filing hazira.

Appellant files a petition praying for time for hearing, on the ground stated therein, Prayer for time is allowed.

To 10-07-2025 for hearing of appeal.

Sd/-

A.D.J, Rampurhat
JO CODE -WB00885